
301-2王怡雯 302-10曹萱萓 303-2古馨如 304-5吳欣佩 306-1王羚蓁 306-22蕭彤恩 305-19黃森湧

301-5呂亭臻 302-18楊筱媛 303-8李蘅芸 304-11孫琪慧 306-2江宥莘 306-26林靖穎 309-27周本曜

301-8林郁旻 302-27李凱翔 303-22黎美婷 304-14許美琦 306-3呂翊菱 306-28張朕豪 309-30梁瑋軒

301-11洪梓恩 302-28林立閎 303-25王柏杰 304-17陳妤睿 306-5林芮萱 306-33陳奕穎 309-32陳心聖

301-12張芷菱 302-33陳昊廷 303-28周立釩 304-30林欣毅 306-9許廷瑄 306-36彭科翰 309-37劉仁斌

301-15陳婕琳 302-35陳洪鈞 303-31張正琛 304-34陳廷綸 306-12陳翊溱 306-40黃瀚樘 309-43林秉澤

301-23王丕任 302-42鄭宇恆 303-36陳宣宇 304-37陳晉德 306-13陳瑀彤 306-41楊鈞樺 310-24王俊昇

301-31陳亦恒 305-7陳俞蒨 303-38陳柏均 304-40劉恩劭 306-15黃莉恬 306-42盧君愷 310-27林胤儒

301-36鄭宇哲 305-8陳昱亘 303-43謝翔丞 304-41劉鳳傑 306-16詹惟愛 306-44楊敦將 316-28周宥謙

305-20葉昭成 304-42謝尚霖 306-18蔡昕蓓 310-36厲承鑫

305-24謝亦翔 306-19鄧美娟 313-31顏至涵

306-21賴郁欣 315-7傅毓琳

301-2王怡雯 302-10曹萱萓 303-2古馨如 304-5吳欣佩 306-1王羚蓁 306-22蕭彤恩 305-19黃森湧

301-5呂亭臻 302-18楊筱媛 303-8李蘅芸 304-11孫琪慧 306-2江宥莘 306-26林靖穎 309-18于世珍

301-8林郁旻 302-27李凱翔 303-22黎美婷 304-14許美琦 306-3呂翊菱 306-28張朕豪 309-20謝莘渝

301-11洪梓恩 302-28林立閎 303-25王柏杰 304-17陳妤睿 306-5林芮萱 306-33陳奕穎 309-23吳志忠

301-12張芷菱 302-33陳昊廷 303-28周立釩 304-30林欣毅 306-9許廷瑄 306-36彭科翰 309-27周本曜

301-15陳婕琳 302-35陳洪鈞 303-31張正琛 304-34陳廷綸 306-12陳翊溱 306-40黃瀚樘 309-30梁瑋軒

301-23王丕任 302-42鄭宇恆 303-36陳宣宇 304-37陳晉德 306-13陳瑀彤 306-41楊鈞樺 309-32陳心聖

301-31陳亦恒 305-7陳俞蒨 303-38陳柏均 304-40劉恩劭 306-15黃莉恬 306-42盧君愷 309-37劉仁斌

301-36鄭宇哲 305-8陳昱亘 303-43謝翔丞 304-41劉鳳傑 306-16詹惟愛 306-44楊敦將 309-41簡益賢

305-20葉昭成 310-36厲承鑫 304-42謝尚霖 306-18蔡昕蓓 309-43林秉澤

305-24謝亦翔 313-31顏至涵 306-19鄧美娟 310-27林胤儒 310-13許云菲

315-7傅毓琳 306-21賴郁欣 316-28周宥謙 310-24王俊昇

301-8林郁旻 302-10曹萱萓 303-25王柏杰 306-12陳翊溱 305-24謝亦翔 310-27林胤儒 305-19黃森湧

301-11洪梓恩 302-27李凱翔 303-31張正琛 306-19鄧美娟 313-31顏至涵 316-28周宥謙 309-18于世珍

301-12張芷菱 302-33陳昊廷 303-43謝翔丞 306-26林靖穎 309-20謝莘渝

301-36鄭宇哲 306-36彭科翰 309-23吳志忠

306-40黃瀚樘 309-27周本曜

306-42盧君愷 309-30梁瑋軒

309-32陳心聖

309-37劉仁斌

309-41簡益賢

309-43林秉澤

310-13許云菲

310-24王俊昇

301-2王怡雯 302-10曹萱萓 303-2古馨如 304-5吳欣佩 306-1王羚蓁 306-22蕭彤恩 308-4鄭宥均

301-5呂亭臻 302-18楊筱媛 303-8李蘅芸 304-11孫琪慧 306-2江宥莘 306-26林靖穎 309-18于世珍

301-8林郁旻 302-27李凱翔 303-22黎美婷 304-14許美琦 306-3呂翊菱 306-28張朕豪 309-20謝莘渝

301-11洪梓恩 302-28林立閎 303-25王柏杰 304-17陳妤睿 306-5林芮萱 306-33陳奕穎 309-23吳志忠

301-12張芷菱 302-33陳昊廷 303-28周立釩 304-30林欣毅 306-9許廷瑄 306-36彭科翰 309-30梁瑋軒

301-15陳婕琳 302-35陳洪鈞 303-31張正琛 304-34陳廷綸 306-12陳翊溱 306-40黃瀚樘 309-37劉仁斌

301-23王丕任 302-42鄭宇恆 303-36陳宣宇 304-37陳晉德 306-13陳瑀彤 306-41楊鈞樺 309-41簡益賢

301-31陳亦恒 305-7陳俞蒨 303-38陳柏均 304-40劉恩劭 306-15黃莉恬 306-42盧君愷 309-43林秉澤

301-36鄭宇哲 305-8陳昱亘 303-43謝翔丞 304-41劉鳳傑 306-16詹惟愛 306-44楊敦將 310-13許云菲

305-20葉昭成 304-42謝尚霖 306-18蔡昕蓓 310-36厲承鑫 310-24王俊昇

305-24謝亦翔 306-19鄧美娟 313-31顏至涵 310-27林胤儒

306-21賴郁欣 315-7傅毓琳

共32人

共74人

門口

門口

AI中心應試座位表- 物理/歷史科

AI中心應試座位表- 化學/地理科

AI中心應試座位表- 數甲/數乙科

AI中心應試座位表- 生物/公民科

共72人

共77人

門口

門口


